
HEADFORT SCHOOL 
Term Dates for Academic Year 2019 – 2020 

 

Autumn Term 2019 

 

Term Begins Tues 3rd September Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Wed 4th September Day pupils return at 9.30 a.m. 
    

Exeat Begins Fri 27th September School closes at 1.00 p.m. 
Exeat Ends Mon 30th September Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Tues 1st October Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 
    

Half Term Begins Fri 25th October School closes at 1.00 p.m. 
Half Term Ends Sun 3rd November Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Mon 4th November Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 
    

Exeat Begins Fri 22nd November School closes at 1.00 p.m. 
Exeat Ends Mon 25th November Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Tues 26th November Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 
    

Carol Service 

END OF TERM 

Fri 13th December 11.00 a.m., Ballroom. 

Term ends following Carol Service 
 

Spring Term 2020 

 

Term Begins Mon  6th January Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
  Tues  7th January  Day pupils return at 9.30 a.m. 
   

Exeat Begins Fri 24th January School closes at 1.00 p.m. 
Exeat Ends Mon    27th January Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Tues    28th January Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 
     

Half Term Begins Fri 14th February School closes at 1.00 p.m. 
Half Term Ends Sun 23rd February Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Mon 24th February Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 
    

Exeat Begins Fri 13th March School closes at 1.00 p.m. 
Exeat Ends Tues 17th March Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Wed 18th March Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 
    

Term Ends Fri 27th March School closes at 11.00 a.m. 
 

Summer Term 2020 

 

Term Begins Mon  20th April Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
  Tues  21st April  Day pupils return at 9.30 a.m. 
     

Exeat Begins Fri  1st May School closes at 1.00 p.m. 

Exeat Ends Mon  4th May Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Tues  5th May Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 
    

Exeat Begins Fri  29th May School closes at 1.00 p.m. 

Exeat Ends Mon  1st June Boarders return by 7.30 p.m. 
 Tues  2nd June Day pupils return at 8.30 a.m. 

    

Term Ends Fri 19th June Prizegiving at 11.00 a.m. 

 


